
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross
Par 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 72

Hcp 11 5 7 17 9 13 1 15 3 10 6 12 2 16 8 4 18 14

1st FLIGHT
 Aguirre, Leo 5 4 7 3 5 5 5 4 5 5 6 3 4 4 4 4 4 6 83 9 74 $45.00 5,000
 Rollo, Randy 5 4 5 3 4 6 6 4 5 4 7 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 83 6 77 $55.00 3,500
 Hilpert, Ed 4 5 5 3 5 6 6 3 6 4 6 5 4 4 5 5 3 6 85 7 78 $15.00 2,583
 Bevil, Brad 4 4 7 3 5 8 5 4 4 7 5 7 4 3 4 7 3 4 88 10 78 $15.00 2,583
 Nunez, Eddie 4 4 5 3 6 7 5 3 4 5 6 5 3 5 4 6 3 5 83 5 78 $15.00 2,583
 Nelon, Robert 6 5 6 3 5 4 5 4 4 6 5 5 8 3 5 4 3 6 87 8 79 2,000
 King, Michael 6 5 4 4 4 5 5 6 5 4 6 7 9 5 5 6 3 4 93 10 83 1,875
 McGuire, Dave 4 4 5 4 4 7 7 3 5 4 8 10 5 5 5 5 2 7 94 11 83 1,875
 Lindquist, Bill 4 6 5 3 5 5 7 4 4 4 7 4 6 7 4 4 5 7 91 7 84 1,875
 Spellings, Dude 4 5 8 3 7 6 7 5 4 8 5 4 4 7 4 4 4 6 95 9 86 1,875

2nd FLIGHT
 Lowe, Kevin 5 4 5 3 5 5 5 6 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 3 6 85 12 73 $90.00 5,000
 Lund, Lauren 5 5 6 4 5 4 5 3 7 5 5 5 4 6 5 5 3 5 87 13 74 $55.00 3,500
 Preece, Scott 4 4 9 3 6 4 7 5 4 7 5 6 4 6 4 5 4 6 93 15 78 $45.00 3,000
 Hamilton, Steve 5 5 7 3 6 4 8 5 6 5 8 4 6 4 5 5 4 5 95 15 80 2,500
 Smith, Bill 4 7 6 3 5 5 7 4 5 5 7 6 7 5 5 4 4 5 94 13 81 2,250
 Cearley, Mike 6 4 5 4 5 6 6 4 5 4 10 5 8 4 6 5 3 6 96 13 83 2,000
 Elkins, JD 5 7 4 4 7 5 8 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 5 7 5 9 101 15 86 1,875
 Loughmiller, Greg 5 5 6 3 5 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 5 10 4 9 3 8 101 14 87 1,875
 Ostrowski, Jim 5 4 7 3 5 6 10 7 6 5 5 6 4 5 5 7 5 9 104 13 91 1,875

3rd FLIGHT
 Wong, Howard 4 3 5 4 6 5 5 2 4 4 6 4 5 4 4 5 2 5 77 17 60 $45.00 5,000
 Givens, Carl 4 4 7 2 5 5 7 2 5 5 6 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 83 16 67 $55.00 3,500
 Jones, Jeff 5 7 6 3 5 5 10 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 88 16 72 $15.00 2,583
 Alderman, Tod 4 5 7 3 5 6 7 4 5 4 4 5 4 6 4 4 7 5 89 17 72 $15.00 2,583
 Ager, Alex 4 4 9 4 6 5 6 3 4 4 6 4 4 6 4 5 4 6 88 16 72 $15.00 2,583
 Jones, Philip 4 6 4 6 5 5 5 3 6 4 5 8 3 5 5 7 4 4 89 15 74 2,000
 Barnes, Steve 5 6 5 3 7 6 7 3 4 5 8 4 5 7 5 4 4 5 93 17 76 1,875
 Boyd, Bubba 6 5 6 3 5 5 5 4 4 4 6 6 5 6 5 5 4 9 93 16 77 1,875
 McWilliams, Stuart 5 4 5 6 7 6 7 6 4 5 6 5 7 5 4 5 3 5 95 16 79 1,875
 Hall, Rick 5 5 6 3 5 5 6 2 7 5 8 7 4 4 5 8 3 9 97 16 81 1,875
 Blalock, Ken 4 5 10 3 6 6 6 4 8 5 6 5 6 5 5 5 4 7 100 15 85 1,800

4th FLIGHT
 Heil, John 4 4 7 2 5 5 8 3 6 4 6 5 4 5 6 6 3 4 87 25 62 $45.00 5,000
 Zizza, Mike 5 5 8 4 5 5 6 4 6 4 5 7 7 5 7 4 5 6 98 34 64 $50.00 3,250
 Tran, Gregory 5 7 7 5 6 5 4 3 6 6 6 6 6 6 4 7 5 6 100 36 64 $25.00 3,250
 Wofford, Randall 5 3 6 3 4 5 7 4 7 4 6 8 5 4 4 4 3 6 88 20 68 2,500
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LEGENDS on LBJ   *    MEDAL PLAY

Hcp Net Amount



 Willimon, Shane 4 5 8 3 5 5 6 4 4 4 5 5 6 6 4 6 3 6 89 18 71 2,250
 Vayo, John 5 4 7 4 7 7 6 3 6 4 6 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 91 19 72 2,000
 Smith, Dwain 5 5 7 4 6 5 10 4 3 4 6 7 5 5 4 6 4 5 95 21 74 1,875
 Kerfoot, Jason 4 4 7 5 5 6 8 4 5 5 4 5 8 9 4 4 5 6 98 24 74 1,875
 Willimon, Jeannie 6 10 10 5 8 7 8 6 8 7 7 10 10 10 7 8 7 7 141 40 101 1,875

# 4  
# 8  

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Aguirre, Leo 5 4 7 3 5 5 5 4 5 5 6 3 4 4 4 4 4 6
 Bevil, Brad 4 4 7 3 5 8 5 4 4 7 5 7 4 3 4 7 3 4
 Cearley, Mike 6 4 5 4 5 6 6 4 5 4 10 5 8 4 6 5 3 6
 Elkins, JD 5 7 4 4 7 5 8 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 5 7 5 9
 Hamilton, Steve 5 5 7 3 6 4 8 5 6 5 8 4 6 4 5 5 4 5
 Hilpert, Ed 4 5 5 3 5 6 6 3 6 4 6 5 4 4 5 5 3 6
 King, Michael 6 5 4 4 4 5 5 6 5 4 6 7 9 5 5 6 3 4 A
 Lindquist, Bill 4 6 5 3 5 5 7 4 4 4 7 4 6 7 4 4 5 7
 Loughmiller, Greg 5 5 6 3 5 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 5 10 4 9 3 8
 Lowe, Kevin 5 4 5 3 5 5 5 6 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 3 6
 Lund, Lauren 5 5 6 4 5 4 5 3 7 5 5 5 4 6 5 5 3 5
 McGuire, Dave 4 4 5 4 4 7 7 3 5 4 8 10 5 5 5 5 2 7
 Nelon, Robert 6 5 6 3 5 4 5 4 4 6 5 5 8 3 5 4 3 6
 Nunez, Eddie 4 4 5 3 6 7 5 3 4 5 6 5 3 5 4 6 3 5
 Ostrowski, Jim 5 4 7 3 5 6 10 7 6 5 5 6 4 5 5 7 5 9
 Preece, Scott 4 4 9 3 6 4 7 5 4 7 5 6 4 6 4 5 4 6
 Rollo, Randy 5 4 5 3 4 6 6 4 5 4 7 4 4 5 4 5 3 5
 Smith, Bill 4 7 6 3 5 5 7 4 5 5 7 6 7 5 5 4 4 5
 Spellings, Dude 4 5 8 3 7 6 7 5 4 8 5 4 4 7 4 4 4 6

A  

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Ager, Alex 4 4 9 4 6 5 6 3 4 4 6 4 4 6 4 5 4 6
 Alderman, Tod 4 5 7 3 5 6 7 4 5 4 4 5 4 6 4 4 7 5
 Barnes, Steve 5 6 5 3 7 6 7 3 4 5 8 4 5 7 5 4 4 5
 Blalock, Ken 4 5 10 3 6 6 6 4 8 5 6 5 6 5 5 5 4 7
 Boyd, Bubba 6 5 6 3 5 5 5 4 4 4 6 6 5 6 5 5 4 9
 Givens, Carl 4 4 7 2 5 5 7 2 5 5 6 4 4 5 4 4 4 6
 Hall, Rick 5 5 6 3 5 5 6 2 7 5 8 7 4 4 5 8 3 9
 Heil, John 4 4 7 2 5 5 8 3 6 4 6 5 4 5 6 6 3 4
 Jones, Jeff 5 7 6 3 5 5 10 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 5
 Jones, Philip 4 6 4 6 5 5 5 3 6 4 5 8 3 5 5 7 4 4

$18.00

Amount

$18.00
$18.00

$31.00

$15.00
$15.00

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00
Alex Ager 9' 8" # 15  Greg Loughmiller 26' 8"
Brad Bevil 37' 0" # 17  Howard Wong 1' 8"

2nd Trash Flight Amount

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

1st Trash Flight

$108.00

$18.00

Opted out of Skins & Deuces

$30.00



 Kerfoot, Jason 4 4 7 5 5 6 8 4 5 5 4 5 8 9 4 4 5 6
 McWilliams, Stuart 5 4 5 6 7 6 7 6 4 5 6 5 7 5 4 5 3 5
 Smith, Dwain 5 5 7 4 6 5 10 4 3 4 6 7 5 5 4 6 4 5
 Tran, Gregory 5 7 7 5 6 5 4 3 6 6 6 6 6 6 4 7 5 6 B
 Vayo, John 5 4 7 4 7 7 6 3 6 4 6 4 4 5 5 5 4 5
 Willimon, Jeannie 6 10 10 5 8 7 8 6 8 7 7 10 10 10 7 8 7 7 A
 Willimon, Shane 4 5 8 3 5 5 6 4 4 4 5 5 6 6 4 6 3 6
 Wofford, Randall 5 3 6 3 4 5 7 4 7 4 6 8 5 4 4 4 3 6
 Wong, Howard 4 3 5 4 6 5 5 2 4 4 6 4 5 4 4 5 2 5
 Zizza, Mike 5 5 8 4 5 5 6 4 6 4 5 7 7 5 7 4 5 6

A  
B  Opted out of Deuces Only

$45.50
$15.50

$15.50

Opted out of Skins & Deuces

$15.50


